THE DATASHEET OF
MAX607EUA-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX606/MAX607 are the smallest CMOS, step-up
DC-DC converters available for flash memory and PC
(PCMCIA) cards. They switch at up to 1MHz, permitting
the entire circuit to fit in 0.25in2, yet remain under

EVALUATION KIT MANUAL
FOLLOWS DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
MAX607EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX607ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX606EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX606ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
M
A
X